TRAILER SUPPLIESTRAILER SUPPLIES
SM
A
X
LE
C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
How To Order a Replacement Axle Beam
Answers to the following questions will provide us with all of the necessary information to get your axle beam ordered and in
your hands quickly.  Make sure you have the answers to these questions close at hand when placing your order.
1)  Spindles:  Are they straight, drop or E-Z Lube?
2)  Inner and Outer Bearings:  What are the bearing numbers?
3)  Seal:  What is the I.D. and O.D. or Reference Number of the seal?
4)  Tube:  What is the outside diameter?  Is the tube solid bar or tubular?
5)  Hub Face:  What is the measurement from center to center of spindles?
6)  Spring Pads:  What is the measurement from center to center of pads?
7)  Brake Flange:  What is the measurement from outside to outside of brake flanges?
Tubular Axle Beams
T20BTR 169000 2,000 lb, 1 3/4" Round N/A N/A
T20BTR-EZ 169050 2,000 lb, 1 3/4" Round, w/ E-Z Lube N/A N/A
N/A N/A 2,000 lb, 2 3/8" Round TD20BTR 170400
N/A N/A 2,000 lb, 2 3/8" Round w/ E-Z Lube TD20BTR-EZ 170450
T3584F 169200 3,500 lb, 2 3/8" Round TD3584F 170600
T3584F-EZ 169250 3,500 lb, 2 3/8" Round w/ E-Z Lube TD3584F-EZ 170650
N/A N/A 3,500 lb, 6" Drop, 2 3/8" Round TD63584F 170800
N/A N/A 3,500 lb, 6" Drop, 2 3/8" Round w/ E-Z Lube TD63584F-EZ 170850
T60R42F 169410 6,000 lb, Regular Duty, 3" Round TD60R42F 171010
T60R42F-EZ 169460 6,000 lb, Regular Duty, 3" Round, w/ E-Z Lube TD60R42F-EZ 171050
T6042F 169600 6,000 lb, 3" Round TD6042F 171200
T6042F-EZ 169650 6,000 lb, 3" Round, w/ E-Z Lube TD6042F-EZ 171250
T70DX 169800 7,000 lb, 3" Round TD70DX 171400
T70DX-EZ 169850 7,000 lb, 3" Round, w/ E-Z Lube TD70DX-EZ 171450
T72DX 169900 7,200 lb, 3" Round TD72DX 171500
T72DX-EZ 169950 7,200 lb, 3" Round, w/ E-Z Lube TD72DX-EZ 171550
T80DX 170000 8,000 lb, 3 1/2" Round TD80DX 171600
T80DX-EZ 170100 8,000 lb, 3 1/2" Round, w/ E-Z Lube TD80DX-EZ 171605
T90DX7 170225 9,000 lb, 4" Round, 7 Bolt Flange N/A N/A
T10GD-DX7 170250 10,000 lb, General Duty, 5" Round, 7 Bolt Flange N/A N/A
T10HD-DX7 170275 10,000 lb, Heavy Duty, 5" Round, 7 Bolt Flange N/A N/A
T10HD-AIR 170300 10,000 lb, Heavy Duty, 5" Round, w/ Air Brake Spider N/A N/A
Straight Spindle
Part No. Ref. No. Description Part No. Ref. No.
4” Drop Spindle
2K
3.5K
5.2LK (655)
6K, 7K (865)
5.2K - 6K w/ Demountable Hub
7.2K
8K
Old 9K
9K, 10K General Duty
10K Heavy Duty
12K Low Profile
12K High Profile
15K
10 on 11 1/4” Hub
Tag Axle w/9-20 Drum
Tag Axle w/9-32 Drum -